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RS Federazione
Motociclistica
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TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR B MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
FREE PRACTICE 1 31/07/2015 09:43

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:44:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
13 37.786 +0.764 9:53:24.136
(3) NATALI ANDREA 14 37.879 +0.857 9:54:02.015
1 38.458 +4739 9:4853.746
2 36.525 +2.806 9:49:30.271 (13) IMBROGIANO VALENTINO
3 35.445 +1.726 9:50:05.716 1 40.304 +0.884 9:52:30.733
4 35.082 +1.363 9:50:40.798 2 40.052 +0.632 9:53:10.785
5 34.644 +0.925 9:51115.442 3 39.997 +0.577 9:5350.782
6 34.870 +1.151 9:51:50.312 4 39.420 9:54:30.202
7 34.891 +1.172 9:52:25.203
8 34.198 +0.479 9:52:59.401
9 34.216 +0.497 9:53:33.617
10 33.719 9:54:07.336

(9) ERCOLANI EMILIANO

1 40.524 +6.088 9:46:45.477
2 37.371 +2.935 9:47:22.848
3 36.386 +1.950 9:47:59.234
4 35.632 +1.196 9:48:34.866
5 35.368 +0.932 9:49:10.234
6 35.868 +1.432 9:49:46.102
7 34.823 +0.387 9:50:20.925
8 34.594 +0.158 9:50:55.519
9 35.366 +0.930 9:51:30.885
10 35.876 +1.440 9:52:06.761
1" 34.437 +0.001 9:52:41.198
12 36.752 +2.316 9:53:17.950
13 34.436 9:53:52.386
14 34.605 +0.169 9:54:26.991

(58) VEIJER COLLIN

1 41.891 +6.323 9:49:09.312
2 38.458 +2.890 9:49:47.770
3 37.441 +1.873 9:50:25.211
4 36.416 +0.848 9:51:.01.627
5 36.117 +0.549 9:51:37.744
6 35.827 +0.259 9:52:13.571
7 35.568 9:52:49.139
8 35.824 +0.256 9:563:24.963
9 36.045 +0.477 9:54:01.008

(21) LOGAR ENEJ

1 43.191 +6.994 9:45:54.214
2 38.962 +2.765 9:46:33.176
3 37.884 +1.687 9:47:11.060
4 37.321 +1.124 9:47:48.381
5 38.290 +2.093 9:48:26.671
6 38.668 +2.471 9:49:05.339
7 1:25238 +49.041 9:50:30.577
8 36.344 +0.147 9:51:06.921
9 36.323 +0.126 9:51:43.244
10 36.197 9:52:19.441
" 36.217 +0.020 9:52:55.658

(19) CARDA PATRIK

1 39.216 +2.1% 9:45:47 484
2 39.443 +2.421 9:46:26.927
3 38.571 +1.549 9:47:05.498
4 38.089 +1.067 9:47:43.587
5 38.506 +1.484 9:48:22.093
6 38.395 +1.373 9:4900.488
7 37.402 +0.380 9:49:37.890
8 38.023 +1.001 9:50:15.913
9 37.838 +0.816 9:50:53.751
10 37.022 9:51:30.773
1 37.185 +0.163 9:52:07.958
12 38.392 +1.370 9:52:46.350
| DS.T. Renato Cartone.............. COC Sgarzi Fabio ...............
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